LICENSE #
12229

10231

16243
04029
11197
05970
11167
17328
11545

16275
12483
10831
10783
11018
16622
10537
05330
006139
10537
16632
006736
001071
016240
007750

13344

DATE

01/26/10
01/26/10
01/26/10
01/26/10
01/26/10
03/10/10
03/10/10
03/10/10
03/10/10
03/10/10
03/10/10
03/30/10
03/30/10
03/30/10
03/30/10
03/31/10
03/31/10
03/31/10
03/31/10
04/21/10
04/21/10
04/21/10
04/21/10
04/21/10
04/21/10
04/22/10
04/27/10
04/27/10
04/28/10
06/16/10
06/17/10
06/21/10
06/28/10
08/26/10
08/26/10
08/26/10
08/26/10
08/26/10
08/26/10

Administrative Assessment Log

COMPANY NAME

Petrol Services, Inc.

The Demolition & Excavation Corp.
Bearcat Builders, LLC

Hometown Electric Inc.

B & W Wrecking

Hobson Fabricating Corp

TW Construction

Smith & Greene Company
Specialty Installations, Inc

Bintz Restaurant Supply

Loebach Refrigeration

Town & Country Flooring

RH Installation

Intermountain Slurry Seal

Lazer Line

Ideal Demolition Services

Done Rite Tree

Wheeler Electric, Inc.

Engineered Communication Systems
Interior Systems, Inc.

Counter Culture

Designer Floors, Inc.

Floors R Us

Steel Stadiums, Ltd.

Mike Russell Construction Inc.
Quality Overhead Door

City of Blackfoot

Custom Construction LLC
EverGreene Painting Studios, Inc.
Quality Overhead Door

Jacobsen Hunt Joint Venture Il
Classic Electric, LLC

Ace Tennis Courts

Horseshoe Bend School District #73
Broom Construction

Keith Goode Contracting

Ted Dumont HVAC, Inc

Paz Electric

B & C Telephone dba Black Box Network Services

ACTION

Unlicensed Subcontractors
Unlicensed

Unlicensed

Unlicensed

Unlicensed

Unlicensed Subcontractors
Unlicensed

Unlicensed Subcontractors
Unlicensed

Unlicensed Subcontractors
Unlicensed

Unlicensed Subcontractors
Unlicensed/Expired License
Unlicensed Subcontractors
Unlicensed

Unlicensed Subcontractors
Unlicensed

Subcontractors Bid/Work Out of Class
Bid/Work Out of Class
Unlicensed Subcontractors
Unlicensed

Unlicensed Subcontractors
Unlicensed

Unlicensed Subcontractors
Unlicensed

Bid/Work Out of Class
Contracting to Unlicensed Contractor
Unlicensed

Unlicensed

Bid/Work Out of Class
Unlicensed Subcontractors
Unlicensed

Unlicensed

Contracting to Unlicensed Contractors
Unlicensed/Expired License
Unlicensed

Unlicensed

Unlicensed

Unlicensed

ASSESSMENT  STATUS

$250.00 Closed
$125.00 Closed
$125.00 Closed
$100.00 Closed
$100.00 Closed
$305.00 Closed
$305.00 Open
$150.00 Closed
$250.00 Closed
$125.00 Closed
$250.00 Closed
$250.00 Closed
$250.00 Closed
$125.00 Closed
$250.00 Closed
$250.00 Closed
$250.00 Closed
$500.00 Closed
$1,000.00 Closed
$250.00 Closed
$250.00 Closed
$696.00 Closed
$446.00 Open
$606.00 Closed
$606.00 Open
$1,079.00 Closed
$330.00 Closed
$330.00 Closed
$11,091.00 Closed
$250.00 Closed
$5,000.00 Closed
$250.00 Closed
$205.00 Closed
$1,000.00 Closed
$200.00 Closed
$1,728.00 Closed
$500.00 Closed
$250.00 Closed
$250.00 Closed



LICENSE #

015627
008155
14757
17535

17016
15804

Total

DATE

08/26/10
08/26/10
08/27/10
09/21/10
09/21/10
09/21/10
09/21/10
09/21/10
09/21/10
09/21/10
11/02/10
11/02/10

Administrative Assessment Log

COMPANY NAME ACTION ASSESSMENT STATUS
Alloway Lighting Unlicensed $250.00 Closed
Total Energy Electrical Unlicensed $250.00 Closed
Boart Longyear Company Unlicensed $6,145.00 Closed
Custom Home Products dba Custom Marble Unlicensed $200.00 Closed
Panorama Construction Unlicensed Subcontractors $250.00 Closed
MS Custom Cabinets Unlicensed $125.00 Closed
D & F Steel Unlicensed $250.00 Open
Byron Beck Builders, Inc Unlicensed Subcontractors $250.00 Closed
Miles Construction Unlicensed Subcontractors $250.00 Closed
Crump Company, Inc Unlicensed $250.00 Closed
Blackline, Inc Unlicensed $3,100.00 Open
City of Twin Falls Contracting to Unlicensed Contractors Warning/Training  Closed

$41,597.00



