Administrative Assessment Log

LICENSE #	DATE	COMPANY NAME	ACTION	ASSESSMENT	STATUS
12229	01/26/10	Petrol Services, Inc.	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$250.00	Closed
	01/26/10	The Demolition & Excavation Corp.	Unlicensed	\$125.00	Closed
	01/26/10	Bearcat Builders, LLC	Unlicensed	\$125.00	Closed
	01/26/10	Hometown Electric Inc.	Unlicensed	\$100.00	Closed
	01/26/10	B & W Wrecking	Unlicensed	\$100.00	Closed
10231	03/10/10	Hobson Fabricating Corp	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$305.00	Closed
	03/10/10	TW Construction	Unlicensed	\$305.00	Open
16243	03/10/10	Smith & Greene Company	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$150.00	Closed
04029	03/10/10	Specialty Installations, Inc	Unlicensed	\$250.00	Closed
11197	03/10/10	Bintz Restaurant Supply	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$125.00	Closed
05970	03/10/10	Loebach Refrigeration	Unlicensed	\$250.00	Closed
11167	03/30/10	Town & Country Flooring	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$250.00	Closed
17328	03/30/10	RH Installation	Unlicensed/Expired License	\$250.00	Closed
11545	03/30/10	Intermountain Slurry Seal	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$125.00	Closed
	03/30/10	Lazer Line	Unlicensed	\$250.00	Closed
16275	03/31/10	Ideal Demolition Services	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$250.00	Closed
	03/31/10	Done Rite Tree	Unlicensed	\$250.00	Closed
12483	03/31/10	Wheeler Electric, Inc.	Subcontractors Bid/Work Out of Class	\$500.00	Closed
10831	03/31/10	Engineered Communication Systems	Bid/Work Out of Class	\$1,000.00	Closed
10783	04/21/10	Interior Systems, Inc.	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$250.00	Closed
	04/21/10	Counter Culture	Unlicensed	\$250.00	Closed
11018	04/21/10	Designer Floors, Inc.	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$696.00	Closed
	04/21/10	Floors R Us	Unlicensed	\$446.00	Open
16622	04/21/10	Steel Stadiums, Ltd.	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$606.00	Closed
	04/21/10	Mike Russell Construction Inc.	Unlicensed	\$606.00	Open
10537	04/22/10	Quality Overhead Door	Bid/Work Out of Class	\$1,079.00	Closed
	04/27/10	City of Blackfoot	Contracting to Unlicensed Contractor	\$330.00	Closed
05330	04/27/10	Custom Construction LLC	Unlicensed	\$330.00	Closed
006139	04/28/10	EverGreene Painting Studios, Inc.	Unlicensed	\$11,091.00	Closed
10537	06/16/10	Quality Overhead Door	Bid/Work Out of Class	\$250.00	Closed
16632	06/17/10	Jacobsen Hunt Joint Venture II	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$5,000.00	Closed
006736	06/21/10	Classic Electric, LLC	Unlicensed	\$250.00	Closed
001071	06/28/10	Ace Tennis Courts	Unlicensed	\$205.00	Closed
	08/26/10	Horseshoe Bend School District #73	Contracting to Unlicensed Contractors	\$1,000.00	Closed
016240	08/26/10	Broom Construction	Unlicensed/Expired License	\$200.00	Closed
	08/26/10	Keith Goode Contracting	Unlicensed	\$1,728.00	Closed
007750	08/26/10	Ted Dumont HVAC, Inc	Unlicensed	\$500.00	Closed
	08/26/10	Paz Electric	Unlicensed	\$250.00	Closed
13344	08/26/10	B & C Telephone dba Black Box Network Services	Unlicensed	\$250.00	Closed

Administrative Assessment Log

LICENSE #	DATE	COMPANY NAME	ACTION	ASSESSMENT	STATUS
	08/26/10	Alloway Lighting	Unlicensed	\$250.00	Closed
	08/26/10	Total Energy Electrical	Unlicensed	\$250.00	Closed
015627	08/27/10	Boart Longyear Company	Unlicensed	\$6,145.00	Closed
008155	09/21/10	Custom Home Products dba Custom Marble	Unlicensed	\$200.00	Closed
14757	09/21/10	Panorama Construction	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$250.00	Closed
17535	09/21/10	MS Custom Cabinets	Unlicensed	\$125.00	Closed
	09/21/10	D & F Steel	Unlicensed	\$250.00	Open
17016	09/21/10	Byron Beck Builders, Inc	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$250.00	Closed
15804	09/21/10	Miles Construction	Unlicensed Subcontractors	\$250.00	Closed
	09/21/10	Crump Company, Inc	Unlicensed	\$250.00	Closed
	11/02/10	Blackline, Inc	Unlicensed	\$3,100.00	Open
	11/02/10	City of Twin Falls	Contracting to Unlicensed Contractors	Warning/Training	Closed

Total \$41,597.00